PRUETT INDUSTRIES INC
8315 ROSEDALE HWY,

(8@5) S589-2768

BAKERSFIELD, CA.

SUB-SURFACE_PRESSURE SURVEY
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CO. STEAM RESERVE CORP.

EFF DEPTH 81477
CRASING 13 S/8
LINER 9 5/8"
DATE as2184
ELEVATION

MAX TEMP

PERF

TURING

UNITS ENGLISH

CO. STEAM RESERVE

TIME
1:09
1:0&
1:2@
1:32

DEPTH
722
1728
3203
L4OAR

BY S. THOMPSON

—-8a3!
~-6583°

-814@?

CORP.
P/T
152. 4
=43.6
1965. 1
1455. 6
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93388

RUN 4R FIELD FISHLAKE VALLEY WELL 88-11

TOOL HUNG

ON BOTTOM 1:58AM&/22
OFF BOTTOM 2:22AM&/23

WELL STAT
CASING PRESS
TURING PRESS
ELEMENT RANGE
ZONE

PICK-UP

CAL SER NO.

PLURPOSE

SURVEY _DATAH

STATIC

g - 4B71 ZERO POINT 317
SHUT-IN
ON-PROD
12837 MPR

PRESSURE GRADIENT &/21/84

RUN 4R FIELD FISHLAKE VALLEY WELL B88-11

GRAD
@. 2@
. 397
- 337
» 338

TIME
122
1:02
1:22
a10a

DERPTH
So2a
Srdrlr)
8222

@

B/T GRAD
1847. 4 . 392
2238.9 « 391
20ch. 1 . 391

Q. & 2. 2B
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BAKERSFIELD. GA
{80S) 588-2768

@ ees

2-eea|

e eS|

@'eeae

a’eose

0 eege

@'evse



